
BENNER LIBRARY SUMMER HOURS 2024 
https://library.olivet.edu/about/summer_hours/docs/summer_hours.pdf 

 
 
 
Monday, May 13 through Sunday, August 18, 2024 
 
 

 Monday – Friday (*See CLOSED Fridays below) Open 8:00 am – 3:00 pm 
 Saturday – Sunday     CLOSED 
 
 
 Exceptions: 
           *The library will be closed for Memorial Day Friday, May 24 – Monday, May 27. 
           *The library will be closed for Independence Day Wednesday, July 3 – Sunday, July 7. 
           *The library will be closed on Fridays JUNE 28 – AUGUST 16. 
 
 
Week before Fall Semester begins (more hours) 
 

Monday – Friday, August 19 – 23   Open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 
Saturday, August 24     CLOSED 
Sunday, August 25     CLOSED 
Monday, August 26     Open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 
Tuesday, August 27     Open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 
Wednesday, August 28    Regular Semester hours begin 
 
 

 
 
 

• Summer Reference hours:  Reference assistance is available. To make an appointment, 
call 815-939-5355 or send a message to ONULibrary@olivet.edu. 

• Summer Fishbowl hours:  Open 24/7. 

• Library calendar:  https://library.olivet.edu/about/calendar/index.php. 

• Campus IT Help Desk phone:  815-939-5302 (Help Desk is in basement of library.) 

• Building hours are subject to change. 
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